
d

0 r1 o U u
) o .)

% l"
\ I O O

i::
, o ei::
i r o ±i 6O Z o rf

N
y

e

o 0 • o ) o D [e E I~ O o O à M > o o 5 a

p





SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

Station Reporting
Period
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Day. ]Ug ate'l/_l_,5 ooo1hrs through 2400 hrs.
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TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF CASE
ARREST NUMBER
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By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
Scan in black & white at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev. 04/18)
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST FORMATION
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TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF
ARREST

CASE
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By order of the Chief ofPolice, this form shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
Scan in black & white at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev 04/18)
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION
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By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
'Scan in black & white at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev 04/18)
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY AR: 'T INFORMATION
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By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
Scan in black & whitc at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev. 04/18)
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

PARK REPORTING
PERIOD DAYTones DATE 9fó115 0o1 Rs THROUGH 2400 HRS

TIME NA ME ADDRESS DOB SEN CHARGES LOCATION OF ARREST

cc6] J4 N0€ ho 8/"/?°2g--so>/Ja 57asT 1 Nlo 5€461) 0u26Re 784o H461 57.

a t.. t

By order of the Chief of Police. this form shall be faxed to the Office of Citizen Complaints by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date. the form shall still
be faxed with a notaion "NO ARRESTS ON THIS DAT"
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY ARREST INFORMATION
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

PARK REPORTING
PERIOD Se DATE 04_7o 19 ooo HRs THROUGH 2400 HRS

TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF ARREST
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Hy order of the Chief of Police. this form shall be faxed to the Office of Citizen Complaints by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date. the form shall still
be faxed with a notaion "NO ARRESTS ON THIS DAL"
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

Station INGLESIDE Reporting
Period a», sAr. (Date} O 4 /0 5 / 2 S 0001 hrs. through 2400 hrs.

TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF CASE
ARREST NUMBER
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By order ofthe ChiefofPolice, this form shall be emailed to the Department ofPolice Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. Ifno arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."

·---

Scan in black & white at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev. 04/18)
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

4' .
Station

l .

TENDERLOIN
Reporting
Period

a

Day_0 N) o'1_e_5 0001 hrs.

. ..

through. ,
2400 hrs.

TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF CASE
ARREST NUMBER

1) « t5 v
7s33 EN, A$/\go -jot-( 5 M 1-°.2)a 2264e o\«377o

¥ i

By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. lf no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
Scan in black & white at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev. 04/18)
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DAILY ARREST INFORMATION
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TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF
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CASE
NUMBER

By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
·Scan in black & whit at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev. 04/I8)
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SAN FRANCISCO PICE DEPARTMENT )
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

Station Reporting
Period Day_¡40N through 2400 hrs.
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By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department ofPolice Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. Ifno arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
Scan in black & white at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev. 04/18)
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SAN FRANCISCO PO»ICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST FORMATION

Reporting
Period L

Station nj [
---~-- --------- -------------- ··-··-··----------------
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---- - .. --- ·---------- -··--- ------ -·-·•··· -----·- .. - ----------
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---- ---------- __ I

TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF
ARREST

CASE
NUMBER

1----+------------+------------1------- ------- ----------+----------+--------<

7r-"

By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed o the Department ofPolice Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
·Scan in black & whitc at 300dpi SFPD) 307 (Rev (MA/I8)
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

TENDERLOIN

TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF CASE
ARREST NUMBER
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By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a spec ific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
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SAN FRANCISCO PLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

Station
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Period Day1/uR Date4/_10/25 0001 hrs. through 2400 hrs.

TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF CASE
ARREST NUMBER
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By order of the Chief ofPolice, this form shall be emailed to the Department ofPolice Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. Ifno arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

PARK REPORTING
PERIOD

»yv 1H//y ,,--
hf 0001 HRS THROUGH 2400 HRS

TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF ARREST

Hy order of the Chief of Police. this form shall be faxed to the Office of Citizen Complaints by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date. the form shall still
be faxed with a notaion "NO ARRESTS ON THIS DNATL"
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

PARK REPORTING
PERIOD DA» 10&y rr4_'_1?Jooo1 1Rs THROUGH 2400 HRS

TIME NA ME ADDRESS DOB SEN CHARGES LOCATION OF ARRESI

Hy order of the Chief of Police. this form shall be faxed to the Office of Citizen Complaints by 0900 hours daily. It no arrests are made on a specific date, the form shall still
he faxed with a notaion "NO ARRESTS ON THIS DAIL"

1Pf) (17 (RIA/ g.1<



SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

Reporting
Period e5f1E, atey4/1l_L5 ooohs through 2400 hrs.

TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF CASE
ARREST NUMBER
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By order ofthe Chief ofPolice, this form shall be emailed to the Department ofPolice Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. Ifno arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
Scan in black & white at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev. 04/18)
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY ARREST INFORMATION
. - -

Station TENDERLOIN
Reporting
Period ,

pa,$41 a'L_(/ ooot hrs.

+ T

through
• «

2400 hrs.

-

TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF CASE
ARREST NUMBER
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l
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- I

Z75s 253 15, Ala- 61 2a 47 p 713.5 R7 33 rd <, 175026,1,7
I - -

By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
Scan in black & white at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev. 04/18)
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

Station

TIME NAME ADDRESS OB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF
ARREST

CASE
NUMBER

\------\--------------+----------------1-----+-------+------·---+--------1

By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
can in black & whitc at 300dpi SFPD) 307 (Rev 04/I)
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

Station Reporting
Period Day Su/ through 2400 hrs.

)

)

TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF CASE
ARREST NUMBER
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By order of the Chief of Police, this fonn shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
Scan in black & white at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev. 04/18)
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION
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I - »
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t

l i

TENDERLOIN
Reporting
Period

• - + •

0001 hrs.

. .

through
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2400 hrs.

a

TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX CHARGES LOCATION OF CASE
ARREST NUMBER

0432 o t:chael h7&e 4m 0A , n2//4 lì y/cf t¡P I, r 25v2e45$7/-5't

y1. J
(2/3/4 UA(AT 34 Y 25217¢2o\o kLU fY 1@€0- (- <a '&y@.

By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
Scan in black & white at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev 04/18)
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By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department ofPolice Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division.
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
·Scan in black & whitc at 300dpi FPD) 307 (Rev 0A/I)
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By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
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SAN FRANCISCO PO»ICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST INFORMATION

By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department ofPolice Accountability (formerly OCC). Legal Division.
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
'Scan in black & whitc at 300dpi SFPD) 307 (Rev A/!8)
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DAILY ARREST INFORMATION
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By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department of Police Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. Ifno arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
*Scan in black & white at 300dpi SFPD 307 (Rev. 04/18)
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SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY ARREST "FORMATION

Reporting
Period „]

TIME NAME ADDRESS DOB SEX

through 2400 hrs. i
- - ··-- ----------·-- J

CHARGES LOCATION OF
ARREST

CASE
NUMBER

By order of the Chief of Police, this form shall be emailed to the Department ofPolice Accountability (formerly OCC), Legal Division,
Field Operations Bureau and Media Relations by 0900 hours daily. If no arrests are made on a specific date,

the form shall still be emailed with a notation "No arrests on this date."
Scan in black & whitc at 300dpi FPD) 307 (Rev MM4/8)
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